

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 15063/2013(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2013 in ITA No.1459/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

THE DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX(INTL.TAXATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOYO ENGINEERING CORPORATION Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No. 1 - appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 02/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhumita Tatia, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 9th
September, 2013.|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Court Master

|