

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33345/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/01/2013 in ITA (L) No. 1457/2012 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOYO ENG. CORP.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15961/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 11733/2015
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 11734/2015
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 33347/2013
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 1843/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 8582/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33346/2013

SLP(C) No. 11731/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Percy J. Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Madhur Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 20th November, 2015.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar